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DESCRIPTION

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

SUBGRADE COMPACTION

10" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22 (449)

AGGREGATE BASE

NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.

6" STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE

ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)
ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22 (449)
4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR

6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR

8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR

12" RCP CL IV STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN

4" SANITARY SEWER LATERAL, PVC SDR-26, AS PER PLAN
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

1" WATER SERVICE BRANCH, AS PER PLAN

8" PVC C-909 DR-18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN

18" STEEL CASING PIPE INSTALLED BY JACK AND BORE, AS PER PLAN

8" GATE VALVE
VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE
TOTAL

Village of Minster
SR 119 Water and Sewer Extension

Donald A. Sommer Inc.

January 31, 2023 Anna, Ohio
UNIT OF APPROX. UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
MEASURE  QTY. cost cost cost cost
LUMP 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $3,500.00 *1
LUMP 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,500.00 *1
S.Y. 35 $8.00 $280.00 $3.00 $105.00
C.y. 18 $300.00 $5,400.00 $385.00 $6,930.00
C.y. 9 $120.00 $1,080.00 $40.00 $360.00
GAL. 6 $35.00 $210.00 $5.50 $33.00
C.y. 4 $150.00 $600.00 $40.00 $160.00
C.y. 7 $500.00 $3,500.00 $440.00 $3,080.00
C.y. 4 $600.00 $2,400.00 $500.00 $2,000.00
FT. 50 $45.00 $2,250.00 $10.00 $500.00
FT. 50 $48.00 $2,400.00 $15.00 $750.00
FT. 50 $50.00 $2,500.00 $20.00 $1,000.00
FT. 94 $150.00  $14,100.00 $60.00 $5,640.00
FT. 20 $90.00 $1,800.00 $305.00 $6,100.00
LUMP 1 $10,000.00  $10,000.00 $5,000.00 *1
FT. 39 $85.00 $3,315.00 $105.00 $4,095.00
FT. 267 $150.00  $40,050.00 $123.50 $32,974.50
FT. 45 $700.00  $31,500.00 $350.00 $15,750.00
EACH 2 $2,800.00 $5,600.00 | $2,300.00 $4,600.00
EACH 1 $500.00 $500.00 $350.00 $350.00
$133,485.00 $96,427.50

*1 No unit cost was given.

UNIT
€osT
$4,770.00
$254.60
$1.30
$525.10
$91.10
$6.70
$161.70
$648.60
$1,336.90
$15.70
$22.50
$31.40
$131.10
$268.90
$3,065.00
$176.70
$83.60
$723.40
$2,861.80
$290.20

Shinn Bros. Inc.

Tom's Construction, Inc.

Celina, Ohio St. Henry, Ohio
TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
cost cost cost
$4,770.00 $481.49 $481.49
$254.60| $1,445.02 $1,445.02
$45.50 $0.66 $23.10
$9,451.80 $514.20 $9,255.60
$819.90 $57.64 $518.76
$40.20 $7.03 $42.18
$646.80 $76.37 $305.48
$4,540.20 $602.22 $4,215.54
$5,347.60 $675.36 $2,701.44
$785.00 $24.49 $1,224.50
$1,125.00 $31.17 $1,558.50
$1,570.00 $40.17 $2,008.50
$12,323.40 $69.98 $6,578.12
$5,378.00 $302.83 $6,056.60
$3,065.00( $15,594.90 $15,594.90
$6,891.30 $112.90 $4,403.10
$22,321.20 $86.56 $23,111.52
$32,553.00 $802.41 $36,108.45
$5,723.60( $3,274.73 $6,549.46
$290.20 $251.74 $251.74
$117,942.30 $122,434.00

Fenson Contracting, LLC
Fort Jennings, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL
€osT COsT
$4,000.00 $4,000.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00
$5.00 $175.00
$615.00 $11,070.00
$100.00 $900.00
$5.50 $33.00
$135.00 $540.00
$700.00 $4,900.00
$750.00 $3,000.00
$20.00 $1,000.00
$25.00 $1,250.00
$40.00 $2,000.00
$60.00 $5,640.00
$250.00 $5,000.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00
$150.00 $5,850.00
$125.00 $33,375.00
$800.00 $36,000.00
$3,100.00 $6,200.00
$300.00 $300.00
$131,233.00
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